FIE

Championnats du monde Vétérans

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

70+ *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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80
65
50
50
35
35
35
35
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10

Points

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

ARSKAYA Nadejda
PALM Kerstin
GARDINI Iris
STEVENS Joanne
MAYOROVA Liubov
PAYNE Kristin
ALLARDICE Jane
HALSTED Clare
ROSENFELD Madelon
GREUNKE Brigitte
UFF Susan

MYERS Margaret
WILLARD Antoinette
CAWTHORN Muriel
SCHIRMER Martine
HENDRICKS Judith
RECKLING Diane
NICOLOSI Maria
GRANDE Maria Luisa
SCHWARZ Sandra

Name

Place

Le
Caire

Date

2019-10-
07

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

v

F

F

Nationality
FIN
RUS
SWE
ITA
USA
RUS
GBR
AUS
GBR
USA
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
USA
FRA
HUN
USA
ITA
ITA
AUS

| CHM

BirthDate
1946-11-30
1945-09-08
1946-02-05
1948-09-01
1948-11-19
1948-10-14
1940-08-25
1949-07-26
1948-08-18
1949-04-12
1942-04-18
1948-06-19
1947-10-08
1948-08-21
1949-12-28
1948-02-12
1945-07-26
1942-08-30
1944-12-04
1943-08-29
1948-01-13
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F I E Competition Place Date
Championnats du monde Vétérans Le 2019-10-
70+ * Caire 07

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 10 09:00 Referee: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

USA STEVENS Joanne V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5
AUS | ALLARDICE Jane D/4 V/5 D2 D/0 V/5
FRA SCHIRMER Martine D/0 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/0
GBR PAYNE Kristin D/4 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/2

FIN SOMEROJA Marja- V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3

Liisa Tuulikki

RUS MAYOROVA Liubov D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

ITA | NICOLOSI Maria D/4 D/1 D/2 D/1 D/0 V/5

Pool 2 Piste 11 09:00 Referee: ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)

GBR UFF Susan D/0 ) D/1 V/5 V/5
RUS ARSKAYA Nadejda V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5
USA CAWTHORN Muriel D/3 D/0 D/0 V/5 D/4
GBR  HALSTED Clare V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5
FRA  WILLARD Antoinette D/1 D/3 D/4 D2 V/5

ITA  GRANDE Maria Luisa D/1 D/ V/5 D/0 D2
SWE PALM Kerstin V72 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5

Pool 3 Piste 12 09:00 Referee: AMR Ahmed (EGY)

USA  ROSENFELD Madelon V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5
AUS SCHWARZ Sandra D/3 DA D/3 D/3 D/3
HUN HENDRICKS Judith V/4 V/5 D/4 D/2 DA
USA RECKLING Diane DA V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2
GBR MYERS Margaret D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2
GER GREUNKE Brigitte D/ V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

ITA GARDINI Iris V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

2019-10-07

v

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/
D/4
D/0
D/3
D/2
DA

D/0
D/0
D/3
D/3
DA
D2

F

V/IM

0.83
0.5
0.17
0.5
0.83

0.5
0.17

V/IM
0.5
0.83
0.17
0.67
0.17
0.17

V/IM
0.67

0.33
0.33
0.5

0.67

F

HS

28
21

21
28

25
13

HS
16
28
12
26
17
10
26

HS
23
13
19
19
21
23
30

HR

19
22
27
20

20
29

HR
17
12
28
11
27
29
11

HR
17
30
24
27
23
18

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
CHM

HS/HR

-18

20

-16

HS/HR

16
-16

-10
-19

HS/HR
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Name

GARDINI Iris
PALM Kerstin

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

ARSKAYA Nadejda
STEVENS Joanne
HALSTED Clare
ROSENFELD Madelon
GREUNKE Birigitte
MAYOROVA Liubov
PAYNE Kristin
ALLARDICE Jane
UFF Susan

MYERS Margaret
HENDRICKS Judith
RECKLING Diane
WILLARD Antoinette
NICOLOSI Maria
CAWTHORN Muriel
SCHIRMER Martine
GRANDE Maria Luisa
SCHWARZ Sandra

2019-10-07

71
73
72
74
70
71
70
77
70
79
70
71
71
74
77
71
74
69
71
76
71

Age

Place

Date

Nation
ITA
SWE
FIN
RUS
USA
GBR
USA
GER
RUS
GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
HUN
USA
FRA
ITA
USA
FRA
ITA
AUS
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+ Le Caire 2019-10-07

\'

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

\' CHM
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F

TD
30
26
28
28
28
26
23
23
25
21
21
16
21
19
19
17
13
12
9
10
13

TR

Ind.

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

Diff
21
15
20
16

-16
-16
-18
-19
-17

Q
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32
GARDINI Iris

BYE

NICOLOSI Maria

WILLARD Antoine...

MAYOROVA Liub...

BYE

GREUNKE Brigitte

BYE

STEVENS Joanne

BYE

SCHWARZ Sandra

UFF Susan

MYERS Margaret

GRANDE Maria L...

ARSKAYA Nadejda

BYE

ITA

ITA

FRA

RUS

GER

USA

AUS

GBR

GBR

ITA

RUS

D/8

V/10

D/3

V/10

V/10

D/6

Competition Place Date
Championnats du monde Vétérans Le 2019-10-
70+ * Caire 07
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8

GARDINI Iris ITA V0
WILLARD Antoine... FRA  D/3

GARDINI Iris ITA

MAYOROVA Liub... RUS
MAYOROVA Liub... RUS V/10
GREUNKE Brigitte =~ GER  D/4
STEVENS Joanne  USA  V/10
UFF Susan GBR D/5

STEVENS Joanne USA

ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS
MYERS Margaret GBR D3
ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS V/10

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

\4

D/6

D/8

V/10

v

F

F

CHM



SOMEROJA Mar;j...

BYE

SCHIRMER Marti...

HENDRICKS Jud...

ALLARDICE Jane

BYE

HALSTED Clare

BYE

ROSENFELD Ma...

BYE

PAYNE Kristin

BYE

RECKLING Diane

CAWTHORN Mur...

PALM Kerstin

BYE

2019-10-07

FIN

FRA

HUN

AUS

GBR

USA

GBR

USA

USA

SWE

V/10

D/7

D/8

V/10

SOMEROJA Marj...

SCHIRMER Marti...

ALLARDICE Jane

HALSTED Clare

ROSENFELD Ma...

PAYNE Kristin

CAWTHORN Mur...

PALM Kerstin

FIN

FRA

AUS

GBR

USA

GBR

USA

SWE

V/10

D/4

V/10

D/9

D/8

V/10

D/2

V/10

SOMEROJA Mari...

ALLARDICE Jane

PAYNE Kristin

PALM Kerstin

FIN

AUS

GBR

SWE

V/6

D/5

D/8

Vv/10
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FIE BT ERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats du monde Vétérans Le 2019-10- \ F F | CHM
70+ * Caire 07

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
GARDINI Iris ITA V/i7

MAYOROVA Liub... RUS D/6
" GARDINI Iris ITA D/4

ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS V/10
STEVENS Joanne USA D/8

ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS VA0
adejda ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS  D/4

) SOMEROJA Marj... FIN  V/10
SOMEROJA Marj...  FIN V/6

ALLARDICE Jane AUS D/5
SOMEROJA Marj... FIN  V/10

- PALM Kerstin SWE D/4
PAYNE Kcristin GBR D/8

PALM Kerstin SWE V/10

2019-10-07
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